Type VUS/INC/A
check valves
• Poppet type
Type Selection
1
Selection
2

Opening pressure (bar)
VUS/INC/A complete valves
TYPE CODE  DESCRIPTION
VUS/INC/A14/Pa0,5 1312210101 Opening pressure 0.5 bar
   (7.25 psi), G1/4 thread
VUS/INC/A38/Pa0,5 1312220100 Opening pressure 0.5 bar
   (7.25 psi), G3/8 thread
VUS/INC/A12/Pa0,5 1312230100 Opening pressure 0.5 bar
   (7.25 psi), G1/2 thread
For different configurations and SAE thread please contact our Sales
Dpt.
Rating diagrams ____________________________________________________________________________________________
VUS/INC/A14 pressure drop vs. flow
opening pressure 0.5 bar (725 psi)
VUS/INC/A12 pressure drop vs. flow
opening pressure 0.5 bar (725 psi)
VUS/INC/A38 pressure drop vs. flow
opening pressure 0.5 bar (725 psi)
Ordering codes and description composition _______________________________________________________
VUS/INC/A
A
B
E
H N
F ØC
Ø
G
A
D
L
M
O-Ring
Flow (l/min)
10 205 150
0
Pr
es
su
re
(bar)
0
8
6
4
2
10 (psi)
2.5 5 7.5(US gpm)
0
50
75
25
100
125
20 30 40100 50
(l/min)
0
4
6
2
8
10
0 4 8 12
Flow
(US gpm)
P
re

Opening pressure (bar)
VUS/INC/A complete valves
TYPE CODE  DESCRIPTION
VUS/INC/A14/Pa0,5 1312210101 Opening pressure 0.5 bar
   (7.25 psi), G1/4 thread
VUS/INC/A38/Pa0,5 1312220100 Opening pressure 0.5 bar
   (7.25 psi), G3/8 thread
VUS/INC/A12/Pa0,5 1312230100 Opening pressure 0.5 bar
   (7.25 psi), G1/2 thread
For different configurations and SAE thread please contact our Sales
Dpt.
Rating diagrams ____________________________________________________________________________________________
VUS/INC/A14 pressure drop vs. flow
opening pressure 0.5 bar (725 psi)
VUS/INC/A12 pressure drop vs. flow
opening pressure 0.5 bar (725 psi)
VUS/INC/A38 pressure drop vs. flow
opening pressure 0.5 bar (725 psi)
Ordering codes and description composition _______________________________________________________
VUS/INC/A
A
B
E
H N
F ØC
Ø
G
A
D
L
M
O-Ring
Flow (l/min)
10 205 150
0
Pr
es
su
re
(bar)
0
8
6
4
2
10 (psi)
2.5 5 7.5(US gpm)
0
50
75
25
100
125
20 30 40100 50
(l/min)
0
4
6
2
8
10
0 4 8 12
Flow
(US gpm)
P
re

Opening pressure (bar)
VUS/INC/A complete valves
TYPE CODE  DESCRIPTION
VUS/INC/A14/Pa0,5 1312210101 Opening pressure 0.5 bar
   (7.25 psi), G1/4 thread
VUS/INC/A38/Pa0,5 1312220100 Opening pressure 0.5 bar
   (7.25 psi), G3/8 thread
VUS/INC/A12/Pa0,5 1312230100 Opening pressure 0.5 bar
   (7.25 psi), G1/2 thread
For different configurations and SAE thread please contact our Sales
Dpt.
Rating diagrams ____________________________________________________________________________________________
VUS/INC/A14 pressure drop vs. flow
opening pressure 0.5 bar (725 psi)
VUS/INC/A12 pressure drop vs. flow
opening pressure 0.5 bar (725 psi)
VUS/INC/A38 pressure drop vs. flow
opening pressure 0.5 bar (725 psi)
Ordering codes and description composition _______________________________________________________
VUS/INC/A
A
B
E
H N
F ØC
Ø
G
A
D
L
M
O-Ring
Flow (l/min)
10 205 150
0
Pr
es
su
re
(bar)
0
8
6
4
2
10 (psi)
2.5 5 7.5(US gpm)
0
50
75
25
100
125
20 30 40100 50
(l/min)
0
4
6
2
8
10
0 4 8 12
Flow
(US gpm)
P
re

Opening pressure (bar)
VUS/INC/A complete valves
TYPE CODE  DESCRIPTION
VUS/INC/A14/Pa0,5 1312210101 Opening pressure 0.5 bar
   (7.25 psi), G1/4 thread
VUS/INC/A38/Pa0,5 1312220100 Opening pressure 0.5 bar
   (7.25 psi), G3/8 thread
VUS/INC/A12/Pa0,5 1312230100 Opening pressure 0.5 bar
   (7.25 psi), G1/2 thread
For different configurations and SAE thread please contact our Sales
Dpt.
Rating diagrams ____________________________________________________________________________________________
VUS/INC/A14 pressure drop vs. flow
opening pressure 0.5 bar (725 psi)
VUS/INC/A12 pressure drop vs. flow
opening pressure 0.5 bar (725 psi)
VUS/INC/A38 pressure drop vs. flow
opening pressure 0.5 bar (725 psi)
Ordering codes and description composition _______________________________________________________
VUS/INC/A
A
B
E
H N
F ØC
Ø
G
A
D
L
M
O-Ring
Flow (l/min)
10 205 150
0
Pr
es
su
re
(bar)
0
8
6
4
2
10 (psi)
2.5 5 7.5(US gpm)
0
50
75
25
100
125
20 30 40100 50
(l/min)
0
4
6
2
8
10
0 4 8 12
Flow
(US gpm)
P
re